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Summary

Title: Miscellaneous Collections: Countries - Miscellaneous
Size: 1.46 linear feet (3 boxes, 2 folders)

Abstract: Miscellany arranged by name of country

Access: Apply to Manuscripts and Archives Division for access at http://www.nypl.org/mssref.




Container list

b.1 f.1 Africa
b.1 f.2 Austria
Belgium
b.1 £3 Genealogical records, family of Gerard Joris, 1634-1770
b.1 f4 Genealogical records, families of Siegers and Schouterden, 1658-1770
b.1 f5 Leopold Il
b.1 f.6 General, 1603, 1844, 1870
b.1 f.7 Bulgaria
b.1 f.8 Corfu
b.1 .9 Cyprus
b.1 £10 Czechoslovakia
Denmark
b.1 f11 General
b.1 f.12 Embassy to Great Britain, 1684...
b.1 f.13 Egypt
b.1 f.14 Finland

Greece
b.1 f.15 General
b.l1 f.16 Rougos, Konstantine...1843

b.1 £.17 Greenland
b.1 f.18 Hungary
India
b.1 f.19 General
b.1 f.20 Correspondence of Phillips Talbot with Walter S. Rogers, 1946-1947
b.1 f.21 |ran
b.1 £.22 Iceland
Japan
b.2 f.1 General
b.2 f.2 Letters, etc. re travel in Japan, 1888-1889, 1892, n.d.
b.2 3 “Japan and the Next War” , 1919 (Essay by Hironori Mizuno)
b.2 f4 Letter of Kakichi Ohara to the Trustees of the Lenox Library, 1895
b.2 15 Permits to visit the Imperial Palace
b.2 1.6 Postal Service
b.2 f.7 Korea
b.2 f.8 Norway
b.2 £.9 Pakistan
b.1 £.32 Philippines
b.2 £.10 General

b.2 f11 Manuscript extracts from two diaries of the voyages of Ignacio Maria de Alava y Saenz
de Navarrete (1750 — May 1817), 1797-1802 (With transcripts)

Poland



b.2 f.12

b.2 .13
b.2 f.14

b.2 f.15

b.3
b.3
b.3
b.3
b.3
b.3

b.3
b.3

b.3

f.1
f.2
f.3
f.4
f.5
f.6

f.7
f.8

f.9

b.3 f.10

Miscellaneous Collections: Countries - Miscellaneous
Series descriptions and container list

Poland (cont.)

Notarized certificate attesting that Dr. Rakower Arkadiusz was a lecturer at the University
of Lodz, 1946

Documents signed by Polish royalty (Negative photostats)

“Warsaw Uprising” (Typescript copy)
Essay on the Warsaw Uprising as he saw it in 1944 by Prof. Dr. John Shumilin. In Russian.

Parchment document, 1784 (58M61)
Portugal
Rumania
San Marino
Sweden
Switzerland
Thailand
Turkey
General
Documents re sale of arms to the Ottoman government, 1867-1873
Yugoslavia
General
Serbian manuscripts



